NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429995-AMC429997

1 Initial Receipt

AZ15031-28  AMC429540-AMC429995



DATE CLOSED REMARKS




United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3268258
Date of Transaction: 11/25/2014

CUSTOMER:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

“  Roé*

LINE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

1 3.00 NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC429995/$37.00, AMC429996/$37.00,
AMC429997/$37.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

2  3.00 NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC429995/$20.00, AMC429996/$20.00,
AMC429997/$20.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 3.00 NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC429995/$ 155.00, AMC429996/S155.00,
AMC429997/S155.00

Page 1of2

Receipt

3175364

UNIT
PRICE TOTAL

-nla - 111.00

-n/a - 60.00

-n/a- 465.00

TOTAL: $636.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT: 636.00 POSTMARKED: 11/20/2014
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 11/24/2014

CHECK NO: 5657

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION

942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

11/25/14



Page 2 of 2

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

11/25/14



NOTICE!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429995-AMC429997

2 Correspondence

AZ15031-28 AMC429540-AMC429995



Sender:complete this section | complete this section on DELIVERIf 4

Complete items 1,2, and 3.

Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

m Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space f)ermits.

EC 1 5 2015 D. Is delivery address different from item 1?' O Yes

If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

1. Article Addressed to:

WILLIAM Z WRIGHT

3315 E RUSSELL RD STE 292

LAS VEGAS, NV 89120-3440
920/PB/AMC429995, AMC431609

3. Service Type 0 Priority Mail Express®
O Adult Signature 0 Registered Mail™
O Adult Signature Restricted Delivery O Registered Mail Restrictei
O Certified Mail® Delivery
9590 9402 1275 5246 4505 86 O Certified Mail Restricted Delivery O Return Receipt for
0 Collect on Delivery Merchandise
2. Article Number (Transfer from service label) D Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery = Signature Confirmation™

Mail O Signature Confirmation

o Mail Restricted Deli Restricted Delivery
7G1S 0G40 GQU3 SIGI 50GQ e resviied oovery

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 75u<5-02-000-9053 Domestic Return Receipt
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« Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box*

UNITED STATES
oM DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
A Bureau of Land Management
o] Arizona State Office
— One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
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o " Phoenl*, Al 15004=4427
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United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

DEC 15 2015

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) PB
AMC429995, AMC431609

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7015 0640 0003 5101 5800

DECISION
WILLIAM Z WRIGHT : This decision affects those claims shown

3315 E RUSSELL RD STE 292 : in the block below.
LAS VEGAS, NV 89120-3440 :

AMC429995, AMC431610
AUGUST MINE, ZANT REZ MINE

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1, 2015, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner’s maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-l, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. Ifyou fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to


http://www.blm.gov/az/

reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See

43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. Ifan
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proofto demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

Q) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

2 The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

3 The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division

Enclosure(s)



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

m Complete items 1,2, and 3.

m Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

m Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece
or on the front if space permits.

1. Article Addressed to: DEC 1 5 ZDtJ
WILLIAM Z WRIGHT
3315 ERUSSELL RD STE 292
LAS VEGAS, NV 89120-3440
920/PB/AMC429995, AMC431609

9590 9402 1275 5246 4505 86

2. Article Number (Transfer from service label)

7015 0OL4D ODO3 5101 5600

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 76,0-02-000-9053

USPS TRACKING#

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A. Sigi

3. Rtoaived by (Printed Name)

$ Agent
O Addressee

C. Date of Delivery

M usm UTL
D. Is delivery address different from item 1? O Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

3. Service Type

O Adult Signature

O Adult Signature Restricted Delivery
O Certified Mall®

a Certified Mail Restricted Delivery

S » NN«

1510 4405 1575 SEHic HoD5 filo

ﬂil Restricted Delivery

g

O Priority Mail Express®

D Registered Mail™

O Registered Mail Restricted
Delivery

O Return Receiptfor
Merchandise

= a s sr

Restricted Delivery

Domestic Return Receipt

First-Class Malil
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

Permit No. G-10

United States « Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box*

Postal Service
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United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

JUL 13 2015

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC429995

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5453 0832

NOTICE
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER
INFORMATION INC : This Notice Affects the Claims
94?2 CALLE AMANECER STE B : Shown in the Block Below.

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673-6220

AMC429995
AUGUST MINE

Mining Claim Location Notice(s) - Amendment(s) Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, the Bureau of Land Management
(BLM), Arizona State Office, received your notices of location for recording mining claims. In
accordance with 43 CFR 3832.12, the claims listed above cannot be accepted as filed and must be
amended as noted below.

Your lode claim contains an excess width. A lode claim may be no greater than 1,500 feet
in length and no greater than 600 feet in width. Your lode claim is 600 feet in length and
1,500 feet in width. 1f you amend your claim, be aware that you cannot take in new ground
with an amendment. Therefore, the length of the claim would have to remain 600 feet and
width would need to be reduced to at least 600 feet.

When amending a claim, you cannot take in any new ground. Amending the claim may result in a
claim that contains significantly less acreage than was originally located. 1fyou wish to retain the
same acreage, you may want to relocate the claim(s) correctly, rather than amend the incorrectly
located claim(s).


http://www.blm.gov/az/

»K

You must file an amendment for each claim listed above to correct the defects identified. There is a
$10 BLM processing fee for each amendment. We must receive the amendments within 30 days of
your receipt of this notice. 1fthe amendments are not received within the 30 day timeframe the
mining claims will be declared null and void.

If additional information is required, please contact ReAnn Myers at 602-417-9413. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands & Minerals Division



COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
ENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

i Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired,

Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

O

Agent
O Addressee

— ' D. Is delivery address different from item 1?7 O es

If YES, enter delivery address below: 0O N°

nbJlL2u P z 31

. Article Addressed to:

DEPARTMENTOF LAND
TRANSFER INFORMATION INC PHOENIX, ARIZONA
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B

3. Service Type
SAN CLEMENTE’ CA 92673-6220 [} Certifizz Mail® O Priority Mail Express™
9310/RM/AMC428828/429995

O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise

O Insured Mail O Collect on Delivery

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811, July 2013

United States BOsrrAXiSaMtS£'v First-Class Mail

CA 926 Postaoe & Fees o
21 JUL ‘15 Permit No. G-10
——————— PTTTATT———————— —— —  —

¢ Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box*

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429995-AMC429997

3 Transfers

AZ15031-28 AMC429540-AMC429995
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vwv/.LandT ransfer.us.com

firm * « J | f f s ' 942 C alle Aalaneccr Suite A
San C lemente, CA 92673

May 15

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One.Central Avenue

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the County
Arizona Recorders Office as required.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,
A '-J<L

Recording Department
949.361.6618
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FAX 949.366.9945
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

(Mail recording to;)

Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B

San Clemente, CA

92673
FOR RECORDER’S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, “GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to; William Z. Wright whose mailing address is 3315 E Russell Rd #292, Las Vegas, NV 89120 (collectively,
“Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The AUGUST MINE lode
mining claim, AMC429995. The general course of this ciaim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the
North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four
(4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the
center of the claim. All markers are 4” x 4” wooden posts that are buried 1.5’ in the ground and protrude 4.5’ above
the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on
which this notice is posted is situated within Section 2, Township 20N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave
County, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range
(s); E 12 of SE 1/4 of NE 1/4 and NE 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 2, T20N, R15W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave
County, Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional.information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is SE corner of SE 1/4 of
NE 1/4 of Section 2, T20N, R15W.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on May 14, 2015:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

On before me personally appeared

I \ T who proved to me on the basis gfsatisfactory evidence to be the
persgn(s) whose names~fjUare subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me thaQ”she/they executed the same
i(Qusl/lier/their authorized capacity(ies), and that bu<hjs)|her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
| certify under PENALTY OF PERJIJMNY uitder the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand qr# officia/ieal./ / > i
BRAD MEINDERTSMA
Commission # 1962205
Signature Notary Public - California _
OrangaCounty ni 5
MyComm, ExpiresOMjUj*B5j <3

1ISO



Department of Land Transfer
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San Clemente, CA 92673
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Page 1o0f 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3310138

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Transaction #: 3407225
Date of Transaction: 06/01/2015

CUSTOMER:

IDEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT
TY
4 Q DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD - 1 - n/a - 10.00

1 1.00 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC429995/S 10.00
TOTAL: $10.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 05/26/2015
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 05/29/2015

CHECK NO: 6003

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFO
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

6/1/2015
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

(Mail recording to;)

Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc
942 Calle Amanecer Suite B

San Clemente, CA

92673
FOR RECORDER’S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, “GRANTOR”), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to;

Dwayne Davis and Darell Davis, whose mailing address is P.O. Box 6 Flora Vista, NM 87415 (collectively, “Grantee”),
all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The THREE MUSKETEERS MINE lode
mining claim, AMC429997

The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County,
Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line gnd
approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments,
one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the
claim. All markers are 4” x 4” wooden posts that are buried 1.5’ in the ground and protrude 4.5’ above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this
notice is posted is situated within Section 18, Township 19N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County,
Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); S 1/2
of SE 1/4 of NW 1/4 and SW 1/4 of NW 1/4 of Section 18, T19N, R15W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County,
Arizona.The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent'monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is SE corner of SE 1/4 of NW 1/4 of
Section 18, T19N, R15W.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on February 4, 2015:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. T4

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

_beforeme, \jM e \ NU hflftéey hpab) \C- personalljrappeared

I_“ CJ\]\V who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the
person(s) whose names(s)(1s/~fe-subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that £|/sbe/tb«y executed the same
ircffiy/hef/theif authorized capacity(ies), and that but(©/h»f/thetr signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

| certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal. LAUREL MAHAFFEY |

Commission No 2084415 £
NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA 2
ORANGE COUNTY 1

My Comm. Expires OCTOBER 2,2016 |

s cript ft/3£AIZJ-(;2’\



E ARTMENT OF LAND 1 ANSFER INFORMATION
Protectin'a America's Resources

Steven L. Gyros

Supervisory Field Agent

942 Calm Amanecer
Bidg.B/MS 54S

San C lemente, CA 92673
TEL (949) 366-9484

FAX (949) 366-9945

SORCEALTIUEAM

www.LandT ransfer.us.com

February 18, 2015

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One Central Avenue

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $20.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the County
Arizona Recorders Office as required.

You can either return this to me, and | will distribute it to the respective owner, or
you can mail it to the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top of

the document - whichever you prefer.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Tina Bush
949.361.6618

GEIRS



Department of Land Transfer

942 Calle Amanecer

Bldg. B/ MS 548
San Clemente, CA 92673

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One Central Avenue Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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Receipt Page 1of 1

United States Department of the Interior )
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3235778
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3330043
Date of Transaction: 02/24/2015

CUSTOMER:

” [DEPARTMENT of 1and TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT
. QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS o - TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
L 100 \iINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED QCD-2 -V - 20.00
CASES: AMC429997/$20.00
TOTAL: $20.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: 02/18/2015
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 02/23/2015

CHECK NO: 5813

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/24/2015


http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Dwayne Davis

#4 Road 5582
Farmington, NM

87401
FOR RECORDER’S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, “"GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to;

Dwayne Davis, whose mailing address is #4 Road 5582 Farmington, NM 87401 (collectively, “Grantee”), all rights,
title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The MERLO MINE lode mining claim, AMC429996

The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County,
Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line and
approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments,
one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the
claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5’ in the ground and protrude 4.5’ above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this
notice is posted is situated within Section 16, Township 19N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County,
Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); N 1/2
of NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 16, T19N, R15W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County,
Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NE corner of this claim is NE corner of NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 of;
Section 16, T19N, R15W. LA
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on January 12, 2015: <«
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

N

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA .0
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:
January 21*/\2016 _ before me, L& u /e | \r personally appeared
L- I who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the

person(s) whose names(s)Xjsifite'subsforibed to the within Instrument and acknowledged to me tha”ffejlshatfhey.executed the same
in(fMyh»r/their authorized capaclty(ies), and that but*LUUher/thetfsignatures/s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

| certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true andcorra

WITNESS my hand and official seal. LAUREL MAHAFFEY

Commission N0.2084415 X
NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNW 2
ORANGECOUNTY |

Wy Com, Expirw 0CTOSEW 2,201» |



E ARTMENT OF LAND 1 \NSFER INFORMATION

Protecting A merica's Resources

Steven L. Cyros

Supervisory Field Agent

942 Calle Amanecer
Bidg.B/MS 548

San Clemente, CA 92673
TEL (949) 366-9484

FAX (949) 366-9945
SCYROS@DLTI.US.COM

www.LandT ranseer.us.com

January 21, 2015

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One Central Avenue

Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the County
Arizona Recorders Office as required.

You can either return this to me, and | will distribute it to the respective owner, or
you can mail it to the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top of
the document - whichever you prefer.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Tina Bush RECEIPT #,
949.361.6618

O


mailto:SCYROS@DLTI.US.COM
http://www.LandTranseer.us.com

Department of Land Transfer

942 Calle Amanecer

Bldg. B/ MS 548
San Clemente, CA 92673

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue

Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

£Lgz6 V3 apmuap ubs
8*5 SI\' / 9 -Plil
f j909UBUiy aneo
XT. JdojsuiM.l, putrij°



Receipt Page 1of1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3222595

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Transaction #: 3316434
Date of Transaction: 02/04/2015

CUSTOMER:

IDEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC

942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT
" QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD - 1 - n/a - 10.00

1 1.00 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC429996/S 10.00
TOTAL: $10.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 01/22/2015
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 01/26/2015

CHECK NO: 5767

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http ://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/4/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429995-AMC429997

4 Annual Filings

AZ15031-28  AMC429540-AMC429995



Run Date:  08/07/18 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR RnTime 0441 AV
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 4226381 Printed For Lead File#AMC429995

Agency Tracking ID: 1533221584

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 08/02/2018 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
MERLO MINE AMC429996 AMC429995 $155.00
THREE MUSKETEERS MIN AMC429997 AMC429995 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 21 of 69

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4226381
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/9/2018


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

Run£)ate: -,08/28/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR RunTime: 12:44 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3961404 Printed For Lead File # AMC429995

Agency Tracking ID: 1503690491

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 3

Paid On: 08/25/2017 Total Amount Paid: $465.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
LAZY BOY MINE AMC427871 AMC427871 $155.00
MERLO MINE AMC429996 AMC429995 $155.00
THREE MUSKETEERS MIN AMC429997 AMC429995 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 94 of 101

United States Department of the Interior )
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3961404
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4071244
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2017

CUSTOMER:
| dWAYNE DAVIS
4 RI) 5582
FARMINGTON,NM 87410 US
LINE UNIT
s QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS oo~ TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / n/a- 465.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED a '
CASES: AMC429997/$465.00

1 100

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/25/2017

NAME: DWAYNE DAVIS
4RD 5582
FARMINGTON NM 87410 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX4373 AUTH CODE: 573461

NAME ON
CARD:

EXPIRES: 04/2021
SIGNATURE:

DWAYNE DAVIS

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search7screenjTiodeMIECEIPT 8/28/2017


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search7screenjTiodeMlECEIPT

Run Date: 09/09/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR RunTime: 05:54 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3644116 Printed For Lead File # AMC429995

Agency Tracking ID: 1472408127

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 08/28/2016 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
MERLO MINE AMC429996 AMC429995 $155.00
THREE MUSKETEERS MIN AMC429997 AMC429995 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 90 of 155

United States Department of the Interior )
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3644116
Phone: (602)417-9200

Transaction #: 3748085
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2016

CUSTOMER:

IIDWAYNE DAVIS
4 RD 5582
FARMINGTON,NM 87401 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC429997/$310.00

1 100 -nla - 310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/28/2016

NAME: DWAYNE DAVIS
4 RD 5582
FARMINGTON NM 87401 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX4373 AUTH CODE: 710642

NAME ON
CARD: DWAYNE DAVIS

EXPIRES: 04/2017
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmmrmOQ0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/1/2016


http://ilmmrm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claim 8/27/15

Greetings and salutations, Blm Agent. BLM One North Central Ave suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

My name is Darell Davis,

| am enclosing the Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claim that is filed at the Mohave County

Recorder's office of Carol Meier.

Please find two personal checks each for ten dollars. Please use the addition ten dollars, if
needed, to return mail the filing as needed.

Check#1580 amount $10.00 Check#1590 amount $10.00

These are the lode claims that are the subject of this filing.

AMC 429996 Merlo Mine Sec. 16 Township 19N Range 15W Gila-Salt-River Meridian
AMC 429997 Three Musketeer Mine Sec. 18 Township 19N Range 15W Gila-Salt River-Meridian.
Sincere Thanks, Darell Davis

Return mail to: #4 Road5582 Farmington New Mexico 87401

Darell Davis cell# 505-320-8113 Dwayne Davis Cell# 505-330-6459

Darell Home Leave Message telephone number5 0 5 - 6 3 2 - ? ' * —~—

Please fill free to contact me with questions as needed,

Again Thanks for your time and considerations

=0

0

darelldavis(6>hotmail.com



OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
CAROL MEIER,

COUNTY RECORDER

08/18/2015 02:51 PM Fee: $10.00
PAGE: 1 of 3

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
When Recorded Return Document to:

Cme---1

4+LJ i s
la &/ ft, w
% 7 "iol

O Check here if this is a change of address.
Telephone:___ 330 4V5*

E-mail Address: N L.

VAN

I (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20{(y, and | (We) have filed or will

file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.

Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):

§ Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
Mill or tunnel sites.

O  Claim(s) was located during the current assessment yeatr.

O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for
deferment including date petition was filed.)

. AMC COUNTY RECORDER
I;\Ilr(;e NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC

WM

2 A1117 72 K re

10

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014
Page 10f2
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NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

1. State of Arizona, County of . fIf\ a h.Avid

2.1(Name) QuU>ANYR. .-

3. Reside at (Address) # t~{ ("am g e 2N

City - _ N CountyState AM Zip ff7*/Q i being duly sworn, depose and
say that | am a fiifizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner’s name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above)..

5 Dated:S la R i Signature:

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014
Page 2 0f2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.


http://www.blm.gov/az
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Official Receipt
Mohave County Recorder's Offic
Carol Meier, Recorder
700 W Beale Street
P.O. Box 7000
Kingman, AZ 86402
(928) 753-0701

Receipt: 679769

Product Name
HOLD Intent to Hold

Document # 2015036950, # Pages 3, Paid By: SOUTHWEST PRECISION SERVICES LLC
COPY Copy

Extended
$10.00

$6.00

Copies 3, Certified Copies 1, Conformed Copies 0, Paid By outhwest Precision Services LLC Copies of Records $3.00, Certified Copies $3.00,

ConformedCopies $0.00
Total

Tender (Check)
Check# 1860

Tender (Over/Short)

Thank you!
Tue Aug 18 14:51:46 MST 2015 mckeank

$16.00
$20.00

($4.00)

s "
<) o
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|
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Page 1of1

United Stares Department Oof the Interior
Btiraal of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATIOX & PLANNING
ONE X CENTRAL AVE
PKOEXCX. AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3385087

LiCr.e: 602-417-9200

Transaction A 3483420
Date of Transaction: 09/02/2d f

Receipt

CUSTOMER:
DAREL1 R AAV;s
801 HATrrr'vii-e \ a *
BLoC" :"D8T.X 1ST-.3-5111 US
LINE UNIT
4 QTX DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
AC C MM-ELE XEXERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1™ INGE XTv,-UXaDJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / NOI - 1 _nla - 20.00
A A Ac C.A-V- MONEY RECEIVED 2015 '
TOTAL: $20.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 e W - POSTMARKED: N/A
. % An
cx _ e RECEIVED: 09/01/2015
- TE: EX' TS, DARELL R
C.i hacienda In apt i
1 XEGDMFIELD NM 87413-5111 US
2 "D, .3&_: s ,J POSTMARKED: N/A
f~1 s~ RECEIVED: 09/01/2015
CDSCL _\C: LD
1 A: TO. DARELL R
1 HACIENDA LN APT 1
n .. IMFIELDNM 87413-5111 US
REMARKS
This receipt was -n'r-=n. . .. n.n 3L M Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official elecar. af .nn A -.:nnn. nerein.

9/2/2015



: Run Time: 02:46 PM
Run Date:  08/17/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR un Hime

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3366734 Printed For Lead File # AMC429995
Agency Tracking ID: 1439489684
Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr. 2
Paid On: 08/13/2015 Total Amount Paid: $310.00
Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
MERLO MINE AMC429996 AMC429995 $155.00
THREE MUSKETEERS MIN AMC429997 AMC429995 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1o0f 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3366734
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Receipt

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC429996/S310.00

1 100 - nfa - 310.00

TOTAL: S$310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/13/2015

NAME: DWAYNE DAVIS
4RD 5582
FARMINGTON NM 87401 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX4373 AUTH CODE: 909086

NAME ON
CARD: DWAYNE DAVIS

EXPIRES: 04/2017
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 8/17/2015


http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429995-AMC429997

5 Miscellaneous

AZ15031-28  AMC429540-AMCA429995



Hd.1%11

NIONT A
1971™ 5

Notice of Change of Address

When recorded please Mail To:
Darell R Davis
P.0.Box 4296 Kingman, Arizona 86402

I, Darell R Davis, have moved permanently to Mohave County, Arizona.

The new mailing address is: gr 3
P.O0.Box 4296 Kingman, Arizona. 86402-4296 m b

a: cb m
The New Physical Address Is:
Darell R. Davis Z,? d<
642 South Davis Road, Golden Valley, Arizona 86413 6} I\I</I 6

Y
ot

The previous address as recorded on the original filings was:
Darell R Davis
801 Hacienda Lane #1, Bloomfield. New Mexico 87413

The Mining claims that are included in the change of address are listed
below:

#1 AMC427871 Lazyboy Mine Fee#2015041392 T19N R20W Sec35
#2 AMC435572 Ruthanne#49 Fee#2015051730 T13N R14W Sec32, 33
#3 AMC436633 Aurora#2 Fee#2016000135 T20N R17W Sec 29

#4 AMC436634 Aurora#3 Fee#2016000136 T20N R17W Sec 29

#5 AMC429997 Three Musketeers Mine T19N R15W secl8

These Lode Mine Claims are situated in Mohave County, Arizona USA.

I Darell R Davis, Reside at:

642 South Davis Road, Golden Valley, Arizona. 86413

Mailing Address:

Darell R. Davis

P.0.Box 4296 Kingman, Arizona 86402

Phone: 505-320-8113 email:

lattest to being a citizen of the United States and am older than 18 years of age.



Page 10f 1
<k &?7?%

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3350920

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction#: 3448759
Date of Transaction: 07/27/2015

Receipt

CUSTOMER: ~~

department of land TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

UNIT
LINE o1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS  ppicp TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH AMENDMENTS

1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 6 -nla - 60.00
RECEIVED
CASES: AMC428830/S60.00
F TOTAL: $60.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 60.00 POSTMARKED: 07/21/2015
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/24/2015

CHECK NO: 6105

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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D ARTMENT OF LAND 1

July 21, 15

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue

Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: In Reply to: 3800 (9310) RM

VNSFER INFORMATION

Protecting America's Resources™

Steven L Cyros

Supervisory Field Agent

942 Calle Amanecer
Bidg.B/M S 54$%

San Clemente, CA 92673
TEL (949) 366-9484

FAX (949) 366-9945
SCYROS@DLTI.US.COM
WWW.LandT ransfer.us.com

AMC428828 - AMC429995 - AMC429608 - AMC431609 - AMC429610 - AMC429609

RE:
new Mining Claims

To*Whom It May Concern:

AMENDED Six (6) Location Notice/Filing for Mining Claims and payment for a

Enclosed, please find my check payable to Department of the Interior/BLM for payment
in the amount of $60.00 ($10.00 each amendment) for the processing of the following six
(6) AMENDED location notice/mining claims, as well as the signed location notice.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

receipt # d—£2)
~TJ »S» ro
Recording Department N n
949.361.6618 m [
= 4n3
Xk 0
XT jrn
30
V A
o cl ~rr]:
> o o


mailto:SCYROS@DLTI.US.COM

Department of Land Transfer

942 Calle Amanecer
Bldg. B/ MS 548
San Clemente, CA 92673

_RFCFIVED
M R MRG

45 JUL 2L P 2 49

Phiorwiln, e \ods

Bureau of Lu.v A1
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue

Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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r PARTMENT OF LAND ansfer Information
Protecting America's Resou rc;s

Steven L. Cyros

Supervisory Field Agent

942 Calle Amanecer
Bidg. B/ MS 54S

San Clemente, CA 92673
TEL (949) 306-9454
FAX (949) 366-9945
scyros@ dlIti.ls.com

vwww.LandT ilansfer.us.com

November 19, 2014

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One Central Avenue

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE:  Location Notices/Filings for Mining Claim and payment on the following new
Mining Claims;

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find my check payable to Department of the Interior/BLM for payment

in the amount of $636.00 for the processing of the following three (3) location notices/ o]

new mining claims (3 claims X $212.00/Each), as well as the signed location notices 10

dated on September 2nd of 2014 and a copy of the respective location maps. 0
0

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Laurel Herzog
949.361.6618

O

'IP
rsj


mailto:scyros@dlti.ls.com

NOTICE!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429995-AMC429997

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

AZ15031-28 AMC429540-AMC429995



MINING CLAIM STATUS RErwRT

Data Entered * I I h I J B MTP Checked By: ]3] 0/
GEO Checked By: e | /if
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC - , thru AMC -
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
LODE Location Fee @ $37= $ ill-P C
PLACER Processing Fee @ $20= $ (P ?)
_ ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $ (p"*0(_)
MILL SITE Add'l Maint Fee for Assoc Placer= $
TUNNEL SITE SUBTOTAL $ Iy 2 1Q 1)
TOTAL ACREAGE: Per Claim Other Fees _J%

Placer Onl
(Placer onty) _Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL 2 L cEU + Qi

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA Over-the-Counter [ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T /9al ¢ sL<)
T Aa£Ai ISLd
T . = &
T I = o
T SEC
BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE | SUBJTOPL359: Yes[ ] No
WILDERNESS AREA [ ] -
I
SPLIT ESTATE: N/AT 1] SX[ 1] PX[ ] OTHER [ ] (@ g
SRHA[ ] Was proper Noticefiled if located on SHRA Land? Yes[ ] No[ ] '-c\:“
RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993: g
Open to Entry On N/AT ] e)
w
COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID[ ] PARTIALLYVOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]
OTHER [ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following clalm(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

AAhkhkkkrkkhkkdrkhhhkdhkhhkkkhk*x NN\ N HHH AN PR R I I I I I b I S b
plIML M ajjiglE”i"lon

DATE 5-/ ' ¢ iF? INITIALS



Run Date/Time:

12/01/2014 0i :17 pm

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
IREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN'

MINING CLAIMS

01 05-10-1872;017STAT0091 ;30USC26,28,34
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM
Claim Name: AUGUST MINE

Commodity :

Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee:  $155.00

Name & Address

DEPARTMENT OF LAND 942 CALLE AMANECER STE B SAN CLEMENTE,
TRANSFER INFORMATION INC

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office

14 0200N 0150w 002 NE KINGMAN FO

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks

11/02/2014 403 LOCATION DATE

11/24/2014 395  RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1

11/24/2014 484  LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANC 2015;$155

11/24/2014 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC429995-AMC429997 ;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

(LIVE) Serial Register Page

Page 1of 1
Total Acres Serial Number
20.660 AMCA429995
Lead File Number
AMC429995
Int Rel
CA 92673-6220 CLAIMANT
County
MOHAVE

Receipt Number

3175364

3175364



Run Date/Time:

12/01/2014 01:18 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
IREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN

MINING CLAIMS

01 05-10-1872;017STAT0091 ;30USC26,28,34
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM
Claim Name: MERLO MINE

Commodity :

Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee:  $155.00

Name & Address

DEPARTMENT OF LAND 942 CALLE AMANECER STE B SAN CLEMENTE,
TRANSFER INFORMATION INC

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office

14 0190N 0150W 016 SE KINGMAN FO

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks

11/02/2014 403 LOCATION DATE

11/24/2014 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1

11/24/2014 484  LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANC 2015;$155

11/24/2014 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC429995-AMC429997 ;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

(LIVE) Serial Register Page

Page 1of 1
Total Acres Serial Number
20.660 AMC429996
Lead File Number
AMCA429995
Int Rel
CA 92673-6220 CLAIMANT
County
MOHAVE

Receipt Number

3175364

3175364



Run Date/Time:

12/01/2014 01:18 pm

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
IREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN’

MINING CLAIMS

01 05-10-1872;017STATO0091 ;30USC26,28,34
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM
Claim Name: THREE MUSKETEERS MIN

Commodity :

Case Disposition: ACTIVE

Required Maintenance Fee:  $155.00

Name & Address

DEPARTMENT OF LAND 942 CALLE AMANECER STE B SAN CLEMENTE,
TRANSFER INFORMATION INC

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office

14 0190N 0150w 018 NW KINGMAN FO

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks

11/02/2014 403 LOCATION DATE

11/24/2014 395  RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1

11/24/2014 484  LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANC 2015;$155

11/24/2014 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC429995-AMC429997;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

(LIVE) Serial Register Page

Page 10of 1
Total Acres Serial Number
20.660 AMC429997
Lead File Number
AMCA429995
Int Rel
CA 92673-6220 CLAIMANT
County
MOHAVE

Receipt Number

3175364

3175364



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER’S USE

AMENDED LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM AMC429995

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the AUGUST MINE lode mining claim has been located
by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current
mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.

The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

This claim’s original dimensions were inadvertently switched on the location notice. The

dimensions on the ground of this claim are 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width as they
match the original map that was submitted.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2nd day of September, 2014.

Locator of this lode mining claim is:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)

Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the AUGUST MINE lode mining claim has been located
by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current
mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.

The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the

South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4”
X 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5’ in the ground and protrude 4.5’ above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 2, Township
20N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); E
1/2 of SE 1/4 of NE 1/4 and NE 1/4o0fNE 1/4 of Section 2, T20N, R15W Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is
SE corner of SE 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 2, T20N, R15W.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2nd day of September, 2014.

Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

_ N\
Steven L. Cyros, President rr
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

no
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MINING CLAIM MAP

1) Name of Claim; AUGUST MINE
2) Type if Claim; LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 2, Township 20N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian,

Mohave County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4” X 4” Wooden Posts.

Lad* Mining Claim August Min*, Hualapal Mining District, Mohav* County, Arizona
113.8500Q* W 113.83333° W 113.816*7° W WGS84 113.80000® W

m
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the MERLO MINE lode mining claim has been located by
Department of Land Transfer Information, inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current
mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.

The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly
direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4~
x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5’ in the ground and protrude 4.5’ above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 16,
Township 19N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona and this
claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range
(s); N 1/2 of NE 1/40fSE 1/4 and NW 1/40fSE 1/4 of Section 16, T19N, R15W Gila-Salt
River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NE corner of this claim is
NE corner of NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 16, T19N, R15W.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2nd day of September, 2014.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Stevert+—€yres, Presiderst—————— o
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

gbbbziio»y



MINING CLAIM MAP

Name of Claim; MERLO MINE

Type if Claim; LODE

Location Monument is located in Section 16, Township 19N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4” X 4” Wooden Posts.

tod* Mining Claim Merto Min«, Hualapai Mining District, Mohava County, Arizona
m.sazww m s*ee7»W wcsaa 1u asooo" w

g

‘0
ISJ

Lrd

T

=
[«0

Jo
-O
or



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER’S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the THREE MUSKETEERS MINE lode mining claim has
been located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation
whose current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.

The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Mohave County; Arizona.

This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly
direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4”
X 4” wooden posts that are buried 1.5’ in the ground and protrude 4.5’ above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 18,
Township 19N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona and this
claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range
(s); S 1/2 of SE 1/4 of NW 1/4 and SW1/4 of NW 1/4 of Section 18, T19N, R15W Gila-Salt
River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is
SE corner of SE 1/4 of NW 1/4 of Section 18, T19N, R15W.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2nd day of September, 2014.

Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENTOF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President - 0o
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. xT

LbbbZhOWYV



)
2)
3)

4)

Name of Claim; THREE MUSKETEERS MINE

Type if Claim; LODE

MINING CLAIM MAP

Location Monument is located In Section 18, Township 19N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River

Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.
The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4” X 4” Wooden Posts.
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RUN DATE: 04/07/2015
Page 1 of 1

RUN TIME: 03:41 PM
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ

Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt =

MerTwpRng = 14 0190N 0150W

Section =018,999

Mtrs =

Commodity =

Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned:

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUNTIME: 03:41 PM

Adm State: AZ

Serial Number: AZA 024526

Total Case Acres: 161.820
Casetvoe Case Diso 14
293200 CLOSED

Serial Number: AZAR 0034597

Total Case Acres: 92.960
Casetvoe Case Disp 14
281008 AUTHORIZED

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

0150W Sect  Sur Tvp Sur Num
018 FF
0150W Sect  Sur Tvp Sur Num

018 ALIQ

Suff

Suff

RUN DATE:

Subdivision

ON EXISTING ROAD;

Subdivision

S2SE,NWSE,W2NE,NENW;

04/07/2015
Page 1 of 1

Act Pend

Act Pend



RUN DATE: 12/01/2014

RUNTIME: 01:14PM
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs 14 0190N 0150W 016, 14 0190N 0150W 999, 14 0200N 0150W 002, 14 0200N 0150W 999

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 2

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUNTIME: 01:14PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 12/01/2014
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1
Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 022698PT
Total Case Acres: 11,747.600
Casetvpe Case Disc 14 0190N 0150W Sect  Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
221006 AUTHORIZED 016 ALIO ALL;
Serial Number: AZA 022698PT
Total Case Acres: 11,747.600
Casetvoe Case Disp 14 0200N 0150W Sect  Sur Typ Sur Num Sufi Subdivision Act Pend

221006 AUTHORIZED 002 ALIO SE;



TOWNSHIP 20 NORTH RANGE 15 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERALTITLES
MOHAVE COUNTY



TOWNSHIP 19 NORTH RANGE 15 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

MOHAVE COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
KINGMAN FeLD OFFCe
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESLRVEY CRGNAL SIRVEY
TRACT NO

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF.
UN/OFVVFIFD LANDS WITHDRAW,V FOR CIASSJFICAVON,
MINERALS, WATFR AND/OR OTHFR PUBLIC PURPOSES,
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

Crazing Dist No 2

34'58'32'N

GSR Mer
WRNAG STATEVENT CURRENT TO BT
<> Record ot Tite, and shoia Be jed 13.2010 T 19N
reflect title chergee which mo> hove Bean R 15 W
lovermecte o' mers or ather bodes of ider
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no Bureau of Land Management
m.... Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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